
100.01.2410.5.0.217.35.4 DENTAL TEXTBOOKS $3,375.00 $2,732.78 $2,732.78 $642.22 $0.00 $642.22$3,375.00 $0.00 19.03%
100.01.2430.5.0.217.20.4 DENTAL SUPPLIES $10,957.91 $28.44 $28.44 $10,929.47 $4,143.01 $6,786.46$10,957.91 $0.00 61.93%
100.01.2430.5.0.217.22.4 DENTAL EQUIPMENT $19,730.04 $0.00 $0.00 $19,730.04 $15,109.40 $4,620.64$19,730.04 $0.00 23.42%
100.01.2430.5.0.217.25.4 DENTAL REPAIR & MAINT $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
100.01.2440.5.0.217.55.4 DENTAL-OTHER $1,350.00 $270.87 $270.87 $1,079.13 $167.85 $911.28$1,350.00 $0.00 67.50%

DEPT:  DENTAL ASSISTING - 217 $37,412.95 $0.00 $37,412.95 $3,032.09 $3,032.09 $34,380.86 $19,420.26 $14,960.60 39.99%
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FOUNDATION:  FOUNDATION - 01 $37,412.95 $0.00 $37,412.95 $3,032.09 $3,032.09 $34,380.86 $19,420.26 $14,960.60 39.99%

End of Report

$37,412.95 $3,032.09 $3,032.09 $34,380.86 $19,420.26 $14,960.60Grand Total: $0.00$37,412.95 39.99%
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